Jinzhou City Shitan Machinery Equipment CO. LTD.
Pneumatic Water Well Drilling Rig
气 动 水 井 钻 机
Jinzhou City Shitan Machinery Equipment CO. LTD.
Jinzhou Shitan Machinery Co., Ltd. is a company specializing in the
production and processing of pneumatic water well drilling rig, crawler drilling
rig, various crawler chassis, mud pumps, transport vehicles and ect. It is one
of the excellent manufacturers of similar products in North China with strong

Diesel
capacity
L(gal)
Engine
brand
Engine Model
Pressure
Capacity
(A)
Weight
KG
Overall Size
L*W*H(mm)
（exclude
walking parts）
LUY140-14 14 14 129 180
Yuchai
YC6J175-
H301
23 2050
2680*1540*1637LUY150-15 15 15 151
250
YC6A205-
H300
32 2350
LUY160-17 7 16 176
YC6A240-
H301
LUY180-20 20 18 194 325
CUMMINS
QSC8.3-
C260-30
60 3510 3280*16701870
LUY230-14 14 23
242
470 OSL8.9-
C325-30
65 4235
3985*1800*2200
LUY250-12 12 25
LUY270-10 10 27
LUY290-9 8.6 29
75 4250
LUY215-21 21 21.5 512
4486*2100*2180
LUY350-25 25 35 372
780
QSZ13-
C500-30
100
5150
LUY350-30 30 35 410
QSZ13-
C550-30
105
Liufuda Air Compressor